CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

India International University of Legal Education and Research Goa - B.B.A. LL.B. (Hons.)

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 2476 341711867 General W
2 2491 365831184 General
3 2497 324711454 General W
4 2498 365841429 General
5 2518 330721355 General w
6 2519 347711961 General
7 2520 360731113 General W
8 2525 354721177 General W
9 2536 324711644 General W
10 2538 384711144 General W
11 2539 329711749 General W
12 2542 367721600 General
13 2545 354721094 General W
14 2551 368711813 General
15 2554 352711038 General
16 2561 323711272 General
17 2566 341721072 General
18 3533 339721192 EWS
19 4594 310721045 OBC
20 14390 328711500 SC
21 14394 337741038 SC W
22 14572 346711254 SC W
23 14950 315711191 SC W
24 15024 341721938 SC
25 26117 341731808 ST W
26 50467 355711004 OBC PWD*
27 52142 365781002 General PWD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
‘ SINo ‘ All India Rank ‘ Admit Card No 7 Vertical Reservation 7 Horizontal | Status ‘
Reservations
329721136 | General ‘ Provisionaly Admitted ‘

‘ 1910 ‘



SINo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

All India Rank

2035

2063

2066

2078

2139

2196

2281

2366

2367

2372

2376

2380

2389

2392

2394

2395

2398

2399

2400

2410

2414

2417

2418

2419

2425

2426

2434

2437

2439

2448

3163

3471

3494

3507

3510

Admit Card No

323711374

364711201

303711172

370731273

360721004

315711935

304711075

346731154

345711098

309731056

354711435

354711081

310731400

330711637

379711291

330721206

314711134

340711336

384711193

341721332

329711577

354731498

324711525

337741120

341731531

309761414

310721368

309761273

341711099

341721137

365771435

330711037

341711840

365781209

310731229

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

EWS

Horizontal
Reservations

W

W
W
W

=

=

= = £ =

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant




SINo

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

All India Rank

4211

4286

4289

4331

4370

4389

4396

4410

4432

4497

4500

4561

12435

13737

13780

14113

14154

14164

14373

24151

24614

25138

25174

40770

48037

51428

61093

66116

67294

Admit Card No

339721759

339721019

310721244

332711044

367751697

367761561

346711026

310711235

309721298

332711414

341731567

367761785

365861004

359711019

330711410

325711565

302711044

341731105

393711142

302711124

315711799

341722088

344711050

316721009

337711003

310721550

316711081

376711033

337731689

Vertical Reservation

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

SC

OBC

GC-GA

GC-GA

GC-GA

GC-GA

Horizontal
Reservations

PWD*

PWD*

PWD*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 33 2566 2566
Scheduled Caste (SC) 7 15024 583
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 4 26117 357
Other Backward Class (OBC) 13 4594 667
Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 5 3533 284
General Category of Goa (GC-GA) 3 66116 91
Scheduled Caste of Goa (SC-GA) 0 -
Scheduled Tribe of Goa (ST-GA) 0 -
Other Backward Class of Goa (OBC-GA) 0 -

Horizontals Reservation
Person With Disability (PWD) 3 52142 240

Women (W) 20 *ox o

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section,
GC-GA : General Category of Goa, SC-GA : Scheduled Caste of Goa, ST-GA : Scheduled Tribe of Goa, OBC-GA : Other Backward Class of Goa,
W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



