



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

India International University of Legal Education and Research Goa - B.B.A. LL.B. (Hons.)				
SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	2476	341711867	General	W
2	2491	365831184	General	
3	2497	324711454	General	W
4	2498	365841429	General	
5	2518	330721355	General	W
6	2519	347711961	General	
7	2520	360731113	General	W
8	2525	354721177	General	W
9	2536	324711644	General	W
10	2538	384711144	General	W
11	2539	329711749	General	W
12	2542	367721600	General	
13	2545	354721094	General	W
14	2551	368711813	General	
15	2554	352711038	General	
16	2561	323711272	General	
17	2566	341721072	General	
18	3533	339721192	EWS	
19	4594	310721045	OBC	
20	14390	328711500	SC	
21	14394	337741038	SC	W
22	14572	346711254	SC	W
23	14950	315711191	SC	W
24	15024	341721938	SC	
25	26117	341731808	ST	W
26	50467	355711004	OBC	PWD*
27	52142	365781002	General	PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	1910	329721136	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
2	2035	323711374	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
3	2063	364711201	General	W	Vacant
4	2066	303711172	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
5	2078	370731273	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
6	2139	360721004	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	2196	315711935	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
8	2281	304711075	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	2366	346731154	General	W	Vacant
10	2367	345711098	General	W	Vacant
11	2372	309731056	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	2376	354711435	General	W	Vacant
13	2380	354711081	General		Vacant
14	2389	310731400	General	W	Vacant
15	2392	330711637	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
16	2394	379711291	General	W	Vacant
17	2395	330721206	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
18	2398	314711134	General		Vacant
19	2399	340711336	General		Vacant
20	2400	384711193	General		Vacant
21	2410	341721332	General	W	Vacant
22	2414	329711577	General		Vacant
23	2417	354731498	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
24	2418	324711525	General	W	Vacant
25	2419	337741120	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	2425	341731531	General		Vacant
27	2426	309761414	General		Vacant
28	2434	310721368	General		Vacant
29	2437	309761273	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
30	2439	341711099	General		Vacant
31	2448	341721137	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	3163	365771435	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
33	3471	330711037	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
34	3494	341711840	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
35	3507	365781209	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
36	3510	310731229	EWS		Vacant

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
37	4211	339721759	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
38	4286	339721019	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
39	4289	310721244	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
40	4331	332711044	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
41	4370	367751697	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
42	4389	367761561	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
43	4396	346711026	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
44	4410	310711235	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
45	4432	309721298	OBC	W	Vacant
46	4497	332711414	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
47	4500	341731567	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
48	4561	367761785	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
49	12435	365861004	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
50	13737	359711019	SC		Provisionally Admitted
51	13780	330711410	SC	W	Provisionally Admitted
52	14113	325711565	SC	W	Vacant
53	14154	302711044	SC		Vacant
54	14164	341731105	SC		Vacant
55	14373	393711142	SC	W	Vacant
56	24151	302711124	ST		Vacant
57	24614	315711799	ST		Provisionally Admitted
58	25138	341722088	ST		Provisionally Admitted
59	25174	344711050	ST	W	Provisionally Admitted
60	40770	316721009	SC	PWD*	Vacant
61	48037	337711003	OBC	PWD*	Vacant
62	51428	310721550	GC-GA		Provisionally Admitted
63	61093	316711081	GC-GA	W	Provisionally Admitted
64	66116	376711033	GC-GA		Provisionally Admitted
65	67294	337731689	GC-GA	W	Vacant

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	33	2566	2566
Scheduled Caste (SC)	7	15024	583
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	4	26117	357
Other Backward Class (OBC)	13	4594	667
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	5	3533	284
General Category of Goa (GC-GA)	3	66116	91
Scheduled Caste of Goa (SC-GA)	0		-
Scheduled Tribe of Goa (ST-GA)	0		-
Other Backward Class of Goa (OBC-GA)	0		-
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	52142	240
Women (W)	20	**	**

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **OBC** : Other Backward Class, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **GC-GA** : General Category of Goa, **SC-GA** : Scheduled Caste of Goa, **ST-GA** : Scheduled Tribe of Goa, **OBC-GA** : Other Backward Class of Goa, **W** : Women, **PWD** : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in